ORDER
CODE
BORE
Ø(mm)
D
Ø(mm)
S
Ø(mm)
K
(mm)
STROKE
(mm)
E
Ø(bsp)
L1
(mm)
CM
(mm)
WEIGHT
(kgs)
HT02300200
40 50 30
326 200
3/8" 23 40
3.7
HT02300250 376 250 4.2
HT02300300 426 300 4.8
HT02300350 476 350 5.4
HT02300400 526 400 5.9
HT02300500 626 500 7.0
HT03400200
50 60 40
338 200
3/8" 26 45
5.7
HT03400300 438 300 7.3
HT03400400 538 400 9.0
HT03400500 638 500 10.6
HT03400600 738 600 12.3
HT04500300
60 70 50
450 300
3/8" 30 50
10.5
HT04500400 550 400 12.9
HT04500500 650 500 15.2
HT04500600 750 600 17.5
ORDER CODE SIZE A
(mm)
D
Ø (mm)